HIGH TORQUE PNEUMATIC TOOLS
80
THE DRIVING FORCE IN CRITICAL BOLTING
Celebrating 15 Years
2
Since 1970, AIMCO has been providing Global Assembly and Critical Bolting Tooling solutions for the
Automotive, Electronics, Aerospace, Energy Services, and General Assembly Industries.
Headquartered in East Portland, AIMCO has become a leading importer and exporter of industrial

reliable and dependable solution for the
installation and removal of heavy-duty
fasteners in a variety of industries
that require high torque capability,
accuracy, power, and safety.
•	 Modular design allows for
ease of maintenance.
•	 Motors and gearing are interchangeable.
•	 Durable and reliable gearbox.
•	 Proven air motor.
•	 Faster Free Speed.
•	 On-Hand Reverse.
AFRL-4HTA
Torque Torque Speed Weight Square Dr. Air Consumption
Model (Nm) (Ft-lb) (rpm) (lb) (in) (CFM)
AAP1B66400A 400 300 70 9.75 3/4 22.9
AAP1B66600A 600 450 50 9.75 3/4 22.9
AAP1B66850A 850 625 36 9.75 1 22.9
AAP1B76950A 950 700 37 10.4 1 26.3
AAP1B771350A 1350 1000 22 10.4 1 26.3
AAP1B771800A 1800 1325 15 14.9 1 26.3
AAP1B772950A 2950 2175 9 14.9 1 26.3
AAP1B885100A1 5100 3775 7.5 23 1 31.5
AAP1B885100A 5100 3775 7.5 23 1-1/2 31.5
AAP1B76950A
AAP1B771800A AAP1B885100A1
AAP1B66600A
4

preset torque.
•	 Proprietary adjustment tool guards
against unauthorized setting changes.
•	 Wide range of interchangeable heads
provide user flexibility and convenience.
•	 +/- 3% accuracy when used in clockwise
or counterclockwise directions.
Preset Wrenches* Description
APTW-200 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench, 40-200Nm, Accepts 14mm Inserts
APTW-340 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench, 60-340Nm, Accepts 14mm Inserts
Ratchet and Square Drive Heads Description
APTH-14RT50 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Ratchet Insert, 1/2 SQ DR, 14mm
APTH-14RT34 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Ratchet Insert, 3/4 SQ DR, 14mm
APTH-14SD50 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench SQ DR Insert, 1/2 SQ DR, 14mm
Open End Heads Description
APTH-14OE13 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 13mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE14 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 14mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE15 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 15mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE16 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 16mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE17 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 17mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE18 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 18mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE19 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 19mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE21 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 21mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE22 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 22mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE24 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 24mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE27 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 27mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE30 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 30mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE32 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 32mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE34 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 34mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE36 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 36mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE38 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 38mm OE, 14mm
APTH-14OE41 Auditor Preset Torque Wrench Insert 41mm OE, 14mm
6
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Our Manual Torque Multipliers offer the perfect solution for higher torque bolting
applications.
•	 Compact design improves access to tight spots
•	 Torque Accuracy +/- 5%
•	 True, repeatable multiplication ratios
•	 Extensive range of reaction bars and accessories for a variety of applications
•	 Easy to replace output drive with overload protection
ATM-2800
MANUAL TORQUE MULTIPLIERS
MODEL INPUT OUTPUT RATIO MAX TORQUE OUTPUT
in in ft-lb Nm
ATM-800 1/2 3/4 1:3.5 590 800
ATM-1800 3/4 1 1:3.6 1238 1800
ATM-2800 1/2 1 1:13 2066 2800
ATM-3800 3/4 1 1:13 2804 3800
ATM-5000 3/4 1.5 1:17 3690 5000
ATM-8000 3/4 1.5 1:49 5904 8000
ATM-12000 3/4 1.5 1:58 8856 12000
ATM-16000 3/4 2.5 1:75 11808 16000
ATM-800
ATM-1800
ATM-3800
7